
Tennessee Tech University 

Basic Undergraduate Fees – On Campus Courses (Admitted Prior to Fall 2020) 

Fall 2022, Spring 2023, Summer 2023 

Fall and Spring Semesters 

Registe
red 
Hours 

In-
State 
Tuiti
on 

In-
State 
Tuiti
on 
Over 
base 

Progr
am 
Servi
ce 
Fee 

In-
State 
Total 

Dome
stic 
Out-
of-
State 
Tuitio
n 

Dome
stic 
Out-
of-
State 
Total 

Internati
onal 
Out-of-
State 
Tuition 

Internati
onal 
Out-of-
State 
Tuition 
Over 
Base 

Internati
onal 
Total 

1 325.0
0 

0 108.0
0 

433.0
0 

140.0
0 

573.0
0 

661.00 0 1,094.00 

2 650.0
0 

0 216.0
0 

866.0
0 

280.0
0 

1,146.
00 

1,322.00 0 2,188.00 

3 975.0
0 

0 324.0
0 

1,299
.00 

420.0
0 

1,719.
00 

1,983.00 0 3,282.00 

4 1300.
00 

0 432.0
0 

1732.
00 

560.0
0 

2292.
00 

2644.00 0 4376.00 

5 1625.
00 

0 540.0
0 

2165.
00 

700.0
0 

2865.
00 

3305.00 0 5470.00 
 

6 1950.
00 

0 641.0
0 

2591.
00 

840.0
0 

3431.
00 

3966.00 0 6557.00 

7 2275.
00 

0 641.0
0 

2916.
00 

980.0
0 

3896.
00 

4627.00 0 7543.00 

8 2600.
00 

0 641.0
0 

3241.
00 

1120.
00 

4361.
00 

5288.00 0 8529.00 

9 2925.
00 

0 641.0
0 

3566.
00 

1260.
00 

4826.
00 

5949.00 0 9515.00 

10 3250.
00 

0 641.0
0 

3891.
00 

1400.
00 

5291.
00 

6610.00 0 10501.0
0 

11 3575.
00 

0 641.0
0 

4216.
00 

1540.
00 

5756.
00 

7271.00 
 

0 11487.0
0 

12 3900.
00 

0 641.0
0 

4541.
00 

2100.
00 

6641.
00 

7932.00 0 12473.0
0 

13 3900.
00 

66.0
0 

641.0
0 

4607.
00 

2100.
00 

6707.
00 

7932.00 132.00 12671.0
0 

14 3900.
00 

132.
00 

641.0
0 

4673.
00 

2100.
00 

6773.
00 

7932.00 264.00 12869.0
0 

15 3900.
00 

198.
00 

641.0
0 

4739.
00 

2100.
00 

6839.
00 

7932.00 396.00 13067.0
0 

16 etc etc etc etc etc etc etc etc 
 

etc 



Summer Semesters 

Registere
d Hours 

In-
State 
Tuition 

Progra
m 
Service 
Fee 

In-
State 
Total 

Domesti
c Out-of-
State 
Tuition 

Domesti
c Out-of-
State 
Total 

Internation
al Tuition 

Internation
al Total 

1 325.00 103.00 428.00 140.00 568.00 661.00 1,089.00 
2 650.00 206.00 856.00 280.00 1,136.00 1,322.00 2,178.00 
3 975.00 309.00 1284.0

0 
420.00 1704.00 1983.00 3267.00 

 
4 1300.0

0 
412.00 1712.0

0 
560.00 2272.00 2644.00 4356.00 

5 1625.0
0 

515.00 2140.0
0 

700.00 2840.00 3305.00 5445.00 

6 1950.0
0 

611.00 2561.0
0 

840.00 3401.00 3966.00 6527.00 

7 2275.0
0 

611.00 2886.0
0 

980.00 3866.00 4627.00 7513.00 

8 2600.0
0 

611.00 3211.0
0 

1120.00 4331.00 5288.00 8499.00 

9 2925.0
0 

611.00 3536.0
0 

1260.00 4796.00 5949.00 9485.00 

10 3250.0
0 

611.00 3861.0
0 

1400.00 5261.00 6610.00 10471.00 

11 3575.0
0 

611.00 4186.0
0 

1540.00 5726.00 7271.00 11457.00 

12 3900.0
0 

611.00 4511.0
0 

2100.00 6611.00 7932.00 12443.00 

13 4225.0
0 

611.00 4836.0
0 

2100.00 6936.00 8593.00 13429.00 

14 4550.0
0 

611.00 5161.0
0 

2100.00 7261.00 9254.00 14415.00 

15 4875.0
0 

611.00 5486.0
0 

2100.00 7586.00 9915.00 15401.00 

16 etc etc etc etc etc etc etc 
* Maximum charge is reached at 6 hours of on-campus courses. 

* Out-of-State tuition is charged in addition to In-State tuition and fees. 


